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Melissa Simmons <melissa.simmons@chesternj.org>

Green Cleaning Policy 
1 message

Melissa Simmons <melissa.simmons@chesternj.org> Mon, Apr 10, 2017 at 4:19 PM
To: Leroy Campbell <leroy.campbell@chesternj.org>, Ronald Rainier <ronald.rainier@chesternj.org>, Joseph Panella
<joseph.panella@chesternj.org>, Ronald Vanderhoof <ronald.vanderhoof@chesternj.org>, Scott Bellows
<scott.bellows@chesternj.org>, Ismael Alvarado <ismael.alvarado@chesternj.org>, Paul Crider <paul.crider@chester
nj.org>, Douglas Clark <douglas.clark@chesternj.org>, Michael Keenan <michael.keenan@chesternj.org>, Michael Jacoby
<michael.jacoby@chesternj.org>, Thomas Brady <thomas.brady@chesternj.org>, Edelmira Lopez
<edelmira.lopez@chesternj.org>, Stephen Price <stephen.price@chesternj.org>, Phillip Cacchio <phillip.cacchio@chester
nj.org>
Cc: Bobby Carroll <bobby.carroll@chesternj.org>, Sophia Beaudin <sophia.beaudin@chesternj.org>

Good Day,

Attached please find the Green Cleaning Policy adopted by the Board of Education on January 23, 2017.  Please
continue to follow the green cleaning protocols you were trained in on March 30, 2016 utilizing the green cleaning
products from ATRA cleaning.   

If you have any questions please contact Bobby Carroll.

Thank you.

Melissa Simmons
Business Administrator/Board Secretary
50 North Road
Chester, NJ 07930
9088797373 x 7315
Fax  9088795887
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